2023 Kips Classic

Level 1
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around

Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0302 Pinette, Elinena Neepawa 9.383 100G 9.416 100G 9.325100G 9.375100G 37499 G
0285 Gagnon, Brielle Steinbach 9.233 100G 8.850 1008 9.200 10.0G 9.375 100G 36.658 G
0311 Hope, Draya Spartans 8.983 10.0S 9.000 100G 9.550 100G 8.900 10.08 36433 G
0283 Zajac, Charley Steinbach 9.116 100G 9.10010.0G 8.85010.08 9.300100G 36366 G
0314 Becker, Sophie Tamarack 9.333 100G 8.733 1008 9.175100G 8.900 1008 36.141 G
0286 Ray, Clea L Corydon Gym. 8.983 1008 8.533 1008 9.100 100G 9.200 100G 35.816 S
0300 Gerus, Natasia Corydon Gym. 9.250 100G 8.933 1008 9.000 100G 8.600 10.08 35.783 S
0299 Willis, Madelyn Corydon Gym. 9.250 100G 8.80010.08 8.85010.08 8.8751008 35.775 S
0315 Semenchuk, Blake Prair. Reign 9.200 100G 8.91610.08 8.65010.08 8.950 10.08 35.716 S
0284 Robinson, Charlotte Steinbach 8.783 1008 8.56610.08 9.325100G 9.025100G 35.699 S
0321 Camara, Alyna Prair. Reign 9.216 100G 8.733 1008 8.95010.08 8.775 1008 35.674 S
0297 Brickey-Hughes, Ruth  Corydon Gym. 9.083 100G 8.733 1008 9.150 100G 8.700 10.08 35.666 S
0313 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack 9.116 100G 8.466 1008 9.150 100G 8.800 10.08 35532 S
0312 Oliver, Natileigh Southport 8.950 100§ 7.80010.0B 9.575100G 9.125100G 35.450 S
0308 Mulhall, Quinn Spartans  9.083 100G 8.80010.08 8.9251008 8.600 10.0S 35.408 S
0319 Cecchini, Violet Prair. Reign 9.083 100G 8.500 1008 9.250100G 8.57510.08 35.408 S
0320 Sim, Gabrielle Prair. Reign 9.166 100G 8.466 1008 9.150100G 8.62510.08 35.407 S
0306 Beech, Kaitlyn Selkirk 9.016 100G 8.300 1008 9.175100G 8.900 1008 35.391 S
0305 Jonker, Norah Selkirk 9.133 100G 8.783 1008 8.600 10.08 8.800 10.08 35316 S
0309 Ojo, Joanne Spartans  8.900 100§ 8.81610.08 8.8751008 8.450 1008 35.041 S
0318 Yurkewich, Harlow Prair. Reign 8.766 1008 9.25010.0G 9.000 100G 7.9751008 34.991 S
0294 Jones, Calla Corydon Gym. 9.066 100G 8.800 1008 8.525 1008 8.550 10.08 34.941 S
0316 Lewis, Savannah Prair. Reign 8.816 100§ 8.700 1008 8.900 10.085 8.42510.08 34841 S
0339 Gacuten, Mackenzie Morden 8.65010.0S 8.50010.08 8.9751008 8.67510.08 34.800 S
0287 Paul, Jillian Corydon Gym. 8.61610.0S 8.66610.08 8.900 1008 8.400 1008 34.582 S
0301 Watson, Scarlette Neepawa 9.016 100G 8.16610.08 8.65010.08 8.750 10.08 34582 S
0293 Gale, Brooklyn Corydon Gym. 9.250 100G 7.700 1008 9.300100G 8.250 1008 34.500 S
0307 Westcott-Miller, Emma Spartans  9.133 100G 7.133 1008 9.450 100G 8.72510.08 34441 S
0296 Holtmann, Ava Corydon Gym. 8.916 100§ 8.366 1008 8.67510.08 7.900 1008 33857 S
0292 Rosenblat, Eloise Corydon Gym. 8.95010.0S 7.50010.08 8.900 1008 8.350 1008 33.700 S
0304 Wilson, Alexxis Selkirk 8.716 100§ 8.28310.08 8.3751008 8.250 10.08 33.624 S
0295 Semus, Isabelle Corydon Gym. 8.766 100§ 7.800 10.0B 8.27510.08 8.600 10.05 33441 S
0303 MacLean, Ella Selkirk 8.700 100§ 8.383 1008 8.200 10.08 8.150 10.08 33.433 S
0298 Braico, Hannah Corydon Gym. 8.500 1008 7.733 1008 8.700 10.08 8.275 1008 33.208 S
0289 Maksymowicz, Rose Corydon Gym. 9.016 100G 8.133 1008 8.47510.08 7.550 1008 33.174 S
0288 Paul, Kate Corydon Gym. 8.68310.0S 7.8331008 8.50010.08 7.8501008 32.866 S
0317 Smith, Lexi Prair. Reign 8.116 1008 7.86610.0B 8.400 1008 8.000 1008 32.382 S
0290 Barkman, Mia Corydon Gym. 8.883 100§ 6.233 1008 8.05010.08 8.25010.08 31416 B
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2023 Kips Classic

Level 1
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around

Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0351 Wilson, Avie Neepawa 9.375 100G 9.050 100G 9.100 100G 9.375100G 36900 G
0336 Piche, Coralie Morden 9.375100G 8.633 1008 9.300 10.0G 9.225100G 36.533 G
0350 Woroiuk, Keira Steinbach 9.225 100G 8.683 1008 9.400 100G 8.975 1008 36.283 G
0330 James-Bychuk, Brielle Prair. Reign 9.400 100G 8.933 1008 8.7751008 8.950 10.08 36.058 G
0355 Dutiaume, Isla Spartans  9.150 100G 9.08310.0G 9.000 100G 8.800 10.08 36.033 G
0345 Fontaine, Solia Corydon Gym. 9.050 100G 8.683 1008 9.275100G 9.000 100G 36.008 G
0356 Tanapat-Andre, Nicole Spartans  8.95010.0S 8.45010.08 9.375100G 9.125100G 35900 S
0332 Lozada, Lily Prair. Reign 9.050 100G 8.783 S 9.250100G 8.775 1008 35.858 S
0310 Gadient, Charlotte Spartans  9.175 100G 8.05010.08 9.500 100G 9.000 100G 35.725 S
0357 Tsiklis, Liv Spartans  9.250 100G 8.28310.08 9.325100G 8.800 10.08 35.658 S
0354 Qually, Shyla Spartans  9.225 100G 8.66610.08 9.175100G 8.55010.08 35.616 S
0338 Driedger, Lily Morden 9.050 100G 8.5161008 9.175100G 8.800 10.08 35541 S
0335 Haas, Dylan Prair. Reign 9.200 100G 9.283 100G 8.4251008 8.57510.08 35483 S
0337 Peters, Aizlynn Morden 9.25010.0G 8.41610.08 9.075100G 8.575 1008 35316 S
0341 Oliver, Josie Corydon Gym. 8.900 1008 8.53310.08 9.050100G 8.800 10.08 35.283 S
0346 Zarychanski, Sophieanne Corydon Gym. 9.02510.0G 7.733 1008 9.275100G 9.225100G 35258 S
0343 Pellicano, Sonia Corydon Gym. 9.025 100G 8.566 1008 8.77510.08 8.85010.08 35216 S
0358 Bedard, Julia Spartans  9.175 100G 8.050 1008 9.250100G 8.700 10.08 35.175 S
0331 Taillieu, Mila Prair. Reign 9.025 100G 8500 S 8.750 10.08 8.82510.08 35100 S
0334 Franz, Hailey Prair. Reign 8.67510.0S 8.83310.08 8.65010.08 8.600 10.0S 34.758 S
0344 Hemmerling, Winnie ~ Corydon Gym. 9.100 100G 7.35010.08 9.000 100G 8.750 10.08 34200 S
0349 De Luna, Victoria Corydon Gym. 9.100 100G 7.616 1008 8.77510.08 8.400 10.08 33891 S
0352 Densmore, Grace Sunset 8.85010.0§ 6.933 1008 9.100 100G 8.900 1008 33.783 S
0347 Edwards, Ciel Corydon Gym. 8.500 1008 7.66610.0B 9.275100G 8.250 1008 33.691 S
0348 Aitkenhead, Keira Corydon Gym. 8.92510.08 7.66610.0B 8.8751008 8.225 1008 33.691 S
0342 Anobis, Hazel Corydon Gym. 8.95010.0S 7.933 1008 82501008 7.9251008 33.058 S
0353 Levesque, Sloane Spartans 8.725 100§ 6.1331008 8.65010.08 7.6751008 31.183 B
0333 Palmer, Olivia Prair. Reign 0.000 B 0.000 B 0.000 B 0.000 1008 0.000 B

Level 2 - 2009 & older

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0430 Allmendinger, Natalie Steinbach 9.750 1001 9.200 10.02 9.250 10071 9.300 10071 37.500 1
0434 Speiss, Kyanna Neepawa 9.57510.02 9.400 1001 9.12510.02 7.65010.03 35750 2
0428 Giesbrecht, Adria Corydon Gym. 8.82510.03 8.27510.03 8.72510.03 8.800 1002 34625 3
Level 2 -2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0429 Cuppage, Abigail Steinbach 9.37510.0] 8.17510.04 9.25010.0] 8.900 1002 35700 1
0427 Scott, Pippa Corydon Gym. 8.900 1005 8.20010.03 9.07510.02 8.800 1003 34975 2
0433 Stevenson, Crysten Neepawa 8.600 1006 8.35010.01 9.0251003 8.95010.01 34925 3
0417 Webb, Paige Sunset 9.12510.03 8.25010.02 8.8751005 8.300 1005 34,550 4
0426 McKenna, Emily Corydon Gym. 9.22510.02 7.575 1006 8.900 10.04 8.55010.04 34250 5
0402 Moir, Abigail Morden 8.9251004 80001005 81251006  7.2501006 32300 6
Level 2 - 2011 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place Score Place
0389 Chandler, Madyson Neepawa 9.275 1002 8.466 1004 9.425 1007 9.275 1007 36441 1
0366 Bryson, Sophia Spartans  9.325 100 ] 9.266 1001 8.97510.03 8.8501003 36.416 2
0384 Piche, Madison Morden 8.72510.05 8.700 1003 8.850 1004 9.12510.02 35.400 3
0378 Bugera, Philippa Tamarack 8.900 1003 8.716 1002 9.050 10.02 8.30010.04 34966 4
0391 Offman, Avelyn Corydon Gym. 8.750 1004 8.10010.05 8.80010.05 8.1751005 33.825 5

March 5, 2023 6:30:06 PM Page 2 of 10



2023 Kips Classic

Level 2 - 2011 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0397 Spina, llia Corydon Gym. 9.550 1001 9.35010.0] 8.9751003 8.750 1003 36.625 1
0398 Kerslake, Sophia Corydon Gym. 8.87510.04 9.21610.02 9.05010.02 8.55010.04 35.691 2
0386 Wiebe, Tori Morden 8.95010-02 8.733 1004 9.10010.01 8.77510.02 35558 3
0395 Daye, Annika Corydon Gym. 8.800 1005 8.8331003 8.82510.06 8.850 1001 35308 4
0396 Daye, Isla Corydon Gym. 8.900 1003 7.966 1006 8.92510.05 7.80010.06 33.591 5
0394 Lewthwaite, Talya Corydon Gym. 7.150 1006 8.133 1005 8.95010.04 8.42510.05 32,658 6
Level 2 - 2012 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0373 Prest, Madison Panthers 8.950 1905 9.28310.0] 9.07510.0] 9.12510.0] 36.433 1
0372 Tasse, Alia Panthers 8.92510.06 9.08310.02 8.82510.03 8.600 1005 35433 2
0370 Sarmiento, Isabel Kips 9.15010.04 8.8331003 8.40010.05 8.700 1003 35083 3
0383 Louchan, Abby Morden 9.250 10-02 7.73310.05 8.950 1002 8.800 1002 34733 4
0369 Lafreniere, Averie Kips 9.325100] 8.216 1004 8.37510.06 8.67510.04 34591 5
0379 Gordon-Angeconeb, Atchakos Red Lake 9.200 1003 7.63310.06 8.77510.04 8.27510.06 33883 6

Level 2 - 2012 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place Score Place
0380 Krut, Keelie Selkirk 9.2751003 9.250 1001 9.12510.02 9.15010.0] 36.800 1
0387 Lang, Ava Neepawa 9.37510.01 9.200 1003 9.175100] 9.0001002T  36.750 2
0374 Siwanicz, Zoey Panthers 9.100 1004 8.766 10.05T 9,025 1004 9.0001002T 35891 3
0376 Williams, Isla Panthers 9.000 1005 9.21610.02 8.35010.06 9.000 10.02T 35566 4
0381 Hansen, Danika Steinbach 8.82510.06 8.766 1005T 9,050 10.03 8.900 1005 35541 5
0363 Gallant, Beckett Spartans  9.32510.02 8.78310.04 8.525 1005 7.975 1006 34.608 6
Level 2 - 2012 Group C

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0377 Houghton, Macy Panthers 8.975 1003 9.28310.0] 8.82510.04 8.900 10.02 35983 1
0362 Preston, Ainsley Southport 9.000 1002 8.6501003 9.07510.02 8.600 1004 35325 2
0382 Buhler, Mercedes Steinbach 8.82510.05 8.400 1006 9.17510.0] 8.7751003 35175 3
0365 Santos, Eva Spartans  9.100 1001 8.55010.04 8.700 1005 8.575 1005 34925 4
0390 Runke, Caitlyn Corydon Gym. 6.650 1007 9.200 10.02 8.95010.03 8.975100] 33.775 5
0364 Sherstuk, Adelina Spartans  8.850 10.04 8.38310.07 8.150 1007 8.200 1006 33583 6
0388 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa 8.700 1006 8.43310.05 8.250 1006 8.12510.07 33.508 7
Level 2 - 2013 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0423 Vieira, Enza Panthers 9.550 1001 9.400 1001 9.200 10.02 9.20010.01 37.350 1
0431 Reynolds, Kylie Neepawa 9.175 1004 8.5501003 9.425100] 9.050 10.02 36.200 2
0424 McKague, Chloe Panthers 9.20010.03 8.52510.04 9.00010.03 8.65010.03 35375 3
0403 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips 8.8751005 8.85010.02 8.95010.04 8.20010.05 34875 4
0416 Harland, Hailey Tamarack 9.300 1002 8.350 1005 8.60010.05 8.55010.04 34800 5
0404 Metzker, Leanne Kips 6.50010.06 7.60010.06 8.22510.06 8.000 1006 30325 6
Level 2 - 2013 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0432 Zalluski, Reagan Neepawa 9.425100] 8.72510.03 9.475100] 9.1501002T 36.775 1
0400 Earl, Chloe Morden 9.07510.03 9.000 1001 9.25010.02 9.15010.02T 36.475 2
0422 Girouard, Bryn Panthers 9.17510.02 8.9501002 8.900 10.04 9.35010.0] 36375 3
0399 Dueck, Tymin Morden 8.52510.06 8.250 1005 9.17510.03 8.800 1004 34750 4
0405 Rewucki, Rosalie Kips 8.87510.05 8.6251004 8.700 1005 8.050 1005 34.250 5
0418 Davidson, Abigale Sunset 8.950 1004 7.700 10.06 8.57510.06 7.900 10.06 33.125 6
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2023 Kips Classic

Level 2 - 2013 Group C

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0401 St. Jean, Anjulia Morden 9.300 1003 8.700 10.02 9.425100] 9.150 1007 36575 1
0425 Hill, Abigail Corydon Gym. 9.600 1001 8.9251001] 9.100 10.02 8.900 10.03T 36.525 2
0421 Salvador, Zoe Panthers 9.325 1002 8.65010.03 9.075 1003 8.700 1005 35750 3
0420 Allard, Maya Panthers 8.87510.04 8.5251004 9.000 10.05 9.050 10.02 35450 4
0407 Reino, Emma Kips 8.42510.06 8.150 1005 9.025 10.04 8.900 10-03T 34500 5
0406 Zaluski, Aria Kips 8.50010.05 7.15010.06 8.525 1006 7.15010.06 31325 6
Level 2 - 2014 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0360 McMillan, Kenzie Spartans 9.4501001T  9.11610.0] 9.4751002 9.1251002 37.166 1
0323 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers 9.450100]1T  8.68310.02 9.050 10.04 8.95010.03 36.133 2T
0359 Drummond, Ayla Spartans  9.050 1005T 84331005 9.50010.01 9.15010.0] 36.133 2T
0322 Dressler, Natalie Panthers 9.22510.03 8.233 1006 9.20010.03 8.900 1004 35558 4
0328 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack 9.1751004 8.5831003 8.575 1006 8.750 1005 35083 5
0327 Garner, Natalie Selkirk 9.0501005T  8.500 1004 8.72510.05 8.725 1006 35.000 6
Level 2 - 2014 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0326 Hanneson, Brooke Panthers 9.47510.0] 8.93310.02 9.350 1007 9.250 10071 37.008 1
0329 Dyck, Arabella Kips 8.90010.04 9.200 1001 9.22510.04 9.07510.02 36.400 2
0325 Adedayo, Ini Panthers 9.175 1003 8.600 10.04 9.300 1002 9.050 1003 36.125 3
0361 Smith, Violet Spartans  9.300 1002 8.700 1003 9.10010.05 8.800 1005 35900 4
0340 Bueckert, Emily Morden 8.850 1006 8.466 1005 9.27510.03 8.450 1006 35.041 5
0324 Tasse, Aminah Panthers 8.875 1005 7.650 1006 9.025 1006 8.92510.04 34475 6
Level 2 - 2015

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0371 Penner, Taelyn Panthers 8.700 10.02 8.88310.01 8.97510.01 8.62510.01 35.183 1
0368 Reinhardt, Allie Kips 8.92510.07 8.4831003 8.72510.02 7.87510.03 34.008 2
0367 Schmall, Kennedy Kips 8.50010.03 8.583 1002 7.85010.03 7.92510.02 32858 3
Level 3 - 2008 & older

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0240 Asham, Kailyn Southport 9.300 1001 7.87510.06 8.800 1002 8.800 1001 34.775 1
0247 Grenier, Julie Tamarack 9.100 1003 9.17510.01 8.225 1006 8.150 1004 34.650 2
0210 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym. 8.6501005T  8.07510.04 8.9501007 8.750 10.02 34425 3
0246 Penner, Quincy Tamarack 8.750 1004 8.850 1002 8.72510.04 7.95010.05 34275 4
0241 Markus, Karlee Southport  9.200 1002 7.95010.05 8.75010.03 8.35010.03 34250 5
0216 Rachul, Bo Morden 8.65010.05T  8.72510.03 8.15010.07 6.80010.08 32325 6
0214 Geake, Zoe Morden 8.35010.08 7.65010.07 84251005 7.37510.06 31.800 7
0239 Priebe, Abby Sunset 8.55010.07 5.02510.08 8.025 1008 6.95010.07 28.550 8
Level 3 - 2009 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place Score Place
0243 Suver, Gabriela Panthers 9.350 1001 8.9751002 9.25010.01 9.37510.01 36.950 1
0217 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips 9.20010.02 8.52510.03 9.15010.02 8.42510.04 35300 2
0238 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk 9.050 10.04 8.1751004 8.900 1003 9.02510.02 35.150 3
0242 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers 9.150 1003 9.07510.01 8.800 1004 7.87510.05 34900 4
0244 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers 6.150 1005 7.75010.05 8.77510.05 8.9251003 31.600 5
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2023 Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2009 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0245 Legal, Eva Tamarack
0213 Dyck, Nyah Morden
0212 Redecop, Natalie Morden
0211 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
0218 Harper, Caly Kips
Level 3 - 2010 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0191 Schellenberg, Keira Selkirk
0204 Henderson, Emily Southport
0209 SteMarie, Jessa Tamarack
0187 Pendulak, Mekenna Spartans

0205 Meadows-Maud, Mikayla Southport

Level 3 - 2010 Group B

Num Name Club/Team

0201 Nguyen, Emma Panthers
0202 Bear, Chloe Panthers
0188 Hammond, Emma Spartans
0179 Nugent, MacKenna Kips
0178 Wollf, Layni Kips
Level 3 - 2010 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0181 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign
0203 Gutierrez, Elena Panthers
0192 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk
0189 Sacher, Lillian Spartans

0180 Decock, Anna Kips
0190 De Luna, Emma Spartans

Level 3 - 2011 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0173 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0174 Grant, Avery Kips
0184 Goodman, Ryann Spartans
0183 Ustinsky, Leeness Spartans
0197 Dyer, Hazel Corydon Gym.
0206 Ivey, Scarlett Red Lake

Level 3 - 2011 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0193 Martens, Raelyn Morden
0185 Pezzi, Julie Spartans
0175 Ghuman, Avleen Kips
0208 Friesen, Sydney Tamarack
0198 Thomas, Gwen Corydon Gym.
0176 Kucel, Izabella Kips

March 5, 2023 6:30:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.15010.02
9.10010.03
9.000 10.04
8.900 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.42510.01
9.25010.03
9.30010.02
8.800 10.04
8.600 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.00010.05
9.12510.02
9.250 1001
9.10010.03
9.050 10.04

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.03T
9.400 10.02
9.500 10.01
8.95010.03T
8.900 1005
8.600 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.01
8.9751002
8.75010.05
8.95010.03
8.900 10.04
8.450 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.900 10.04
9.100 10.02
8.95010.03
8.65010.05
8.550 1006

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
92751001 92751001  9.150100]
8.45010.02 9.15010.02T 9,000 10.02
8.2751003 8.400 1005 8.350 1003
7.10010.05 9.15010.02T  7.600 10.04
7.57510.04 8.45010.04 7.52510.05

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.55010.03 9.17510.0] 8.9001001]
8.7251001 8.67510.02 8.85010.02
8.600 1002 8.07510.04T  8.700 1004
7.85010.04 8.65010.03 8.7501003
7.600 1005 8.07510.04T 83751005

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.10010.0] 9.000 10.0] 9.37510.0]
8.350 1004 8.92510.02 9.000 10.02
8.4501003 8.57510.04 8.9751003
8.300 1005 8.8751003 8.700 1004
9.02510.02 7.9751005 8.300 1005

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.525100] 9.52510.0] 9.50010.0]
8.2501002 8.57510.04 9.35010.02
7.92510.04 8.750 1002 9.07510.03
8.2251003 7.75010.06 8.800 1004
7.45010.05 8.65010.03 8.300 1005
7.05010.06 8.07510.05 7.85010.06

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.875100] 9.35010.01 9.050 10.0]
8.55010.03 8.92510.03 8.9251003
8.3251005 8.85010.05 9.02510.02
8.600 1002 8.900 10.04 8.050 1005
7.42510.06 9.15010.02 8.07510.04
8.350 1004 8.22510.06 7.45010.06

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.300 1001 8.35010.02 8.1751003
8.400 1003 8.22510.04 8.500 1001
8.300 1004 7.850 10.06 8.400 1002
8.4251002 8.27510.03 7.07510.06
6.95010.05 8.5251001] 8.12510.04
6.47510.06 7.87510.05 7.95010.05

All-Around
Score Place
36.900 1
35750 2
34125 3
32850 4
32450 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
35500 2
34675 3
34.050 4
32650 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.475 1
35400 2
35250 3
34975 4
34350 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
35575 2
35.250 3
33.725 4
33300 5
31575 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.475 1
35.375 2
34950 3
34500 4
33.550 5
32475 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.125 1
34.025 2
33.650 3
32.725 4
32.250 5
30.850 6
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2023 Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2011 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0200 Sissons, Elina Corydon Gym.
0182 Henton, Natalie Neepawa

0177 Hassett, Olivia Kips
0186 Bramwell, Evangeline Spartans
0207 Wood, London Red Lake

Level 3 - 2012 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0170 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0159 Kaczmarz, Reese Spartans
0137 Eisbrenner, Islay Kips
0138 Swanarchuk, Vienna Kips
0166 Bisignano, Jordie Sunset
0158 Souque, Rielle Spartans

Level 3 - 2012 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0171 Hebert, Nevaech Tamarack
0161 Manitowich, Marin Spartans
0139 Evason, Kenzie Kips
0165 McKean, Adalynn Red Lake
0140 Olafson, Addison Kips

0160 Singer-Abrams, Claudia Spartans

Level 3 - 2012 Group C

Num Name Club/Team

0142 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0153 Lariviere, Lucie Panthers
0162 Altman, Yaelle Spartans

0141 Viscount, Madison Kips
0163 Smith, Tierney Corydon Gym.
0152 Pateman, Grace Panthers

Level 3 - 2013 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0133 Betts, Daniella Kips
0145 Black, Fiona Panthers
0167 Carriere, Brianna Tamarack
0134 Dillabough, Kennedy Kips
0143 Okorom, Mela Panthers
0164 White, Leighton Red Lake

Level 3 - 2013 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0155 Cordeiro, Grier Spartans
0146 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
0154 Reimer, Madison Spartans

0135 Miller, Emily Kips

0147 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers
0168 Derksen, Paige Tamarack
0148 Lopez, Melina Panthers

March 5, 2023 6:30:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.300 10.01
8.55010.05
8.75010.04
8.8501003

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.10010.01
8.300 1005
8.5831003
8.233 1006
8.500 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.000 10.02
8.9331003
8.400 1005
8.4501004
7.966 10.06

Vault
Score Place
9.366 1001
9.266 10.02
8.666 1005
8.466 1006
8.733 10.04
8.8161003

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.666 1005
8.93310.03
8.600 1006
9.06610.01
8.866 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.033 1001
8.333 1004
8.86610.02
8.716 1003
6.23310.07
8.000 1005
7.933 10.06

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.400 1002 8.875100] 8.950 1001
9.02510.0] 8.77510.02T 7.500 10.05
8.2751003 8.77510.02T  8.75010.02
7.30010.04 8.52510.04 7.92510.04
6.82510.05 7.50010.05 8.400 1003

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.27510.0] 9.150 10.02 9.300 10.0]
7.85010.03 9.22510.0] 9.100 10.02
7.82510.04 8.15010.03T  8.65010.03
8.6251002 7.67510.06 7.95010.05T
7.75010.05 8.150 10.03T 8.15010.04
7.55010.06 8.050 1005 7.950 10.05T

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.15010.0] 8.92510.02 8.700 1002
7.50010.05 9.10010.0] 9.30010.0]
8.5251002 7.50010.05 8.42510.04
7.80010.03 8.100 1003 8.300 1005
7.70010.04 7.87510.04 8.4501003
7.35010.06 7.20010.06 6.75010.06

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.5751002 9.15010.0] 8.65010.02
8.500 1003 8.45010.03 8.950 1001
8.4751004 8.72510.02 7.95010.04
7.27510.06 8.200 10.04 8.600 1003
8.650 1001 7.57510.05 7.000 10.06
7.42510.05 6.500 10.06 7.40010.05

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.825100] 8.72510.03 8.67510.02
8.5001003 8.75010.02 9.02510.0]
8.050 1004 9.02510.0] 8.55010.03
8.750 1002 8.500 10.04 8.000 1005
7.700 10.06 7.55010.05 8.37510.04
7.87510.05 7.37510.06 7.50010.06

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.45010.03 8.800 10.02 8.8001001T
8.6751002 8.77510.03 8.80010.01T
8.25010.04 8.07510.07 8.45010.03
8.200 1005 8.550 1005 8.12510.04
8.875100] 9.225100] 8.100 1005
7.55010.06 8.35010.06 7.75010.06
6.600 10.07 8.750 1004 6.47510.07

All-Around
Score Place
35475 1
34.600 2
34350 3
32500 4
31575 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
35275 2
32925 3
32833 4
32283 5
32.050 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
34900 2
33383 3
32.600 4
32475 5
29.266 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.741 1
35.166 2
33816 3
32541 4
31958 5
30.141 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
34.941 2
34558 3
33.850 4
32.691 5
31.616 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.083 1
34583 2
33.641 3
33.591 4
32433 5
31.650 6
29.758 7
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2023 Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2013 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0136 Durrant, Jianna Kips
0150 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0169 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
0151 McCrea, Meleah Panthers
0149 Sayyarat, Amiyah Panthers
0157 Maclean, Ainsley Spartans
0156 Wight, Macy Spartans

Level 3 - 2014 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0411 St-Hilaire, Sophie Panthers
0410 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign
0412 Pantel, Brielle Panthers
0409 Pierson, Emmalyn Tamarack

Level 3 - 2014 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0414 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers
0413 Speirs, Harper Panthers
0408 Miller, Kenzie Spartans
0415 Stetch, Hailey Kips
Level 3 - 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0172 Percival, Mackenzie Kips
0195 Howe, Kennedie Steinbach
0196 Miller, Journey Steinbach

Level 4 - 2007 & older

Num Name

0223
0222
0237
0236
0235

Giesbrecht, Alyiah
Bourgeois, Kassidy
Moshkovich, Jessica
Bernal Tafalla, Carlota

Lowe, Kendra

Level 4 - 2008

Num Name

0225
0228
0220
0227
0221
0229
0226

Bajno, Abigayle
Krynski, Andrea
Afifi, Amelie
Kaatz, Sadie
Earl, Ava
Caslor, Hannah
Penner, Tatum

Club/Team

Morden
Morden
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans

Club/Team
Kips

Southport
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Morden
Southport

Kips

March 5, 2023 6:30:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.03310.03T
9.10010.01
9.066 10-02
9.03310.03T
8.400 1007
8.533 10.06
8.83310.05

Vault
Score Place
9.150 1001
8.42510.03
8.750 1002
8.25010.04

Vault
Score Place
8.3751004
9.100 1001
8.72510.02
8.400 1003

Vault
Score Place
8.750 1002
8.950 1001
7.800 10.03

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.350 1001
9.05010.04
9.100 10.03
9.000 10.05

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.10010.02T
9.200 1001
8.950 1005
8.800 1006
9.02510.04
8.750 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.01
8.2751005
8.400 1004
9.15010.02
7.95010.06
8.8751003
7.400 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.1251002
7.05010.03
6.650 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.07510.0]
8.3501003
5.45010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.4751002
8.25010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.350 1002
5.60010.04
6.200 10.03
42251005

Ubars
Score Place
8.55010.04
8.6751003
8.750 1002
8.500 1005
8.800 1001
7.50010.06
7.400 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.03
9.25010.0]
8.15010.05T
8.100 10.07
9.07510.02
8.150 10.05T
8.450 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.97510.02
8.8751003
5.80010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.425100]
9.07510.02
8.92510.03
8.850 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.62510.02
8.500 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.42510.0
8.900 10.04
9.32510.02
8.500 1005
9.07510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.325100]
8.750 10.04
8.950 1002
8.5751005
8.82510.03
8.500 10.06
8.17510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1002
9.100 10.0
8.67510.04
8.000 1006
8.700 1003
7.600 10.07
8.350 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.850 100
7.700 10.02
7.000 10.03
6.50010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.650100]
7.95010.03
7.800 10.04
8.500 1002

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.750 1002
7.20010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.650 1002
8.5751004
8.600 1003
8.050 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.750 1002
9.10010.0]
8.050 1004
7.95010.05
7.30010.06
8.4501003
7.000 10.07

All-Around
Score Place
36.008 1
35725 2
34.291 3
34283 4
34125 5
33.158 6
33.033 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.850 1
33225 2
31.675 3
27200 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.350 1
35200 2
33.800 3
31.200 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
34800 2
31.750 3
All-Around
Score Place
37.150 1
35250 2
32550 3
32.400 4
30.350 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.725 1
35.625 2
34.950 3
33.975 4
33.725 5
33475 6
31.325 7
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2023 Kips Classic

Level 4 - 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0230 Courchaine, Addisyn Panthers
0219 Burgess, Kaitlyn Neepawa
0232 Kishore, Surabhi Panthers
0234 Kadzviti, Jessie Spartans
0233 Penner, Georgia Spartans
0231 Roopra, Celina Panthers
0224 Barkley, Onyx Kips
Level 4 - 2010 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0264 Rodgers, Ella Spartans
0255 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips
0253 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0254 Roth, Elly Kips
0275 Berard, Leah Steinbach

Level 4 - 2010 Group B

Num Name Club/Team

0280 Hill, Charlotte Corydon Gym.
0274 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0279 Sim, Emma Prair. Reign
0282 Pauls, Anika Corydon Gym.

0256 Wilson, Peyton Kips

0281 Old, Sadie Corydon Gym.
Level 4 - 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0272 Dorge, Lea Panthers
0273 Albrecht, Annika Panthers
0261 Guercio, Brie Spartans
0278 Moore, Maddyn Prair. Reign
0263 LaFleur, Charley Spartans
0260 Rossnagel, Vayda Spartans
0262 Heppner, Elena Spartans

Level 4 - 2012 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0258 Cunningham, Jaxine Spartans
0251 Corgos, Aqiela Kips
0270 Le, Izabelle Panthers
0250 Dueck, Ruby Kips
0257 Sabourin, Aryanna Spartans

Level 4 - 2012 Group B

Num Name Club/Team

0277 Hiebert, Browning Tamarack
0259 Toews, Olivia Spartans
0252 George, Aubrey Kips
0276 Marcino, Malia Sunset
0271 Joe, Elizabeth Panthers

March 5, 2023 6:30:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.55010.01
9.15010.03
9.100 1004
8.85010.05T
8.800 1007
8.850 1005T

Vault
Score Place
9.533100]
9.13310.03
9.03310.04
9.200 10.02
8.533 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.90010.03
9.300 1001
8.666 10.05
8.93310.02
8.833 1004
8.100 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.9331003
8.966 1001T
8.800 1006
8.766 10.07
8.966 10.01T
8.83310.05
8.900 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.700 1001
9.23310.02
8.56610.05
8.916 1004
8.93310.03

Vault
Score Place
8.966 10.01
8.93310.02
8.8331003T
8.8331003T
8.3161005

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.57510.0] 8.92510.03 9.000 10.01
8.80010.03 8.72510.04 8.7751003
8.450 1006 9.25010.01 8.550 1004
8.600 1004 8.62510.05 8.97510.02
8.850 1002 9.050 10.02 8.350 10.05T
8.2251007 8.47510.06 8.350 10.05T
8.5501005 7.72510.07 8.150 1007

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.350100] 9.25010.02 8.800 1004
8.9251002 9.40010.0] 9.15010.03
8.2751004 9.12510.03 9.32510.0]
8.5251003 8.5751005 9.200 10.02
8.200 1005 8.72510.04 8.050 1005

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.17510.02 8.77510.04 8.800 1002
8.500 1004 8.375 1006 8.900 1001
9.20010.01 8.82510.02 8.100 1004
8.7251003 8.80010.03 7.87510.05
7.85010.05 8.87510.0] 8.750 1003
7.65010.06 8.5751005 7.82510.06

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.800 1003 8.725100] 9.35010.01
9.02510.02 8.45010.04 8.9501003
8.600 1004 8.47510.03 8.900 1004
9.27510.0] 8.67510.02 7.700 10.06
8.550 1005 7.65010.07 9.100 10.02
7.97510.06 8.050 1006 8.775 1005
6.400 10.07 82751005 7.500 10.07

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.05010.02 9.10010.01 8.900 1003
8.400 1003 8.600 10.04 9.17510.0]
9.30010.0] 8.1251005 8.75010.04
6.97510.04 8.97510.02 8.92510.02
6.600 1005 8.80010.03 8.600 1005

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.5751002 8.67510.02T 9,000 1002
8.60010.01 8.30010.05 9.30010.0
7.82510.04 8.67510.02T 8.9251003
8.2001003 8.57510.04 7.900 10.05
7.40010.05 8.85010.0] 8.800 1004

All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
35850 2
35400 3
35300 4
35100 5
33850 6
33275 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.933 1
36.608 2
35758 3
35500 4
33508 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.650 1
35.075 2
34.791 3
34333 4
34308 5
32.150 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.808 1
35.391 2
34775 3
34416 4
34266 5
33.633 6
31.075 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
35408 2
34,741 3
33.791 4
32933 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.216 1
35.133 2
34.258 3
33.508 4
33366 5
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2023 Kips Classic

Level 4 - 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0269 Young, Zalika Panthers
0248 Liwanag, Jaeden Kips
0249 Michiels, Kendyl Kips
0268 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
Level 4 - 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0265 Le, Thea Panthers
0267 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers
0266 Prevost, Aubrey Panthers

Level 5 - 2009 & older

Num Name Club/Team
0110 Pundyk, Maria Corydon Gym.
0123 Casar, Rozalia Panthers
0122 Fuller, Carmyn Panthers
0111 Silvestri, Anna Corydon Gym.
0112 Jakul, Anna Corydon Gym.

0113

De Guzman, Alexandra Corydon Gym.

Level 5 -2010-2012

Num Name

Club/Team

0120 Speirs, Carrie Panthers
0115 Besser, Calie Kips
0121 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers
0119 Stoesz, Olivia Panthers
Level 5-2013 & 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0116 Klassen, Braelyn Panthers
0118 Azore, Miya Panthers
0117 Azore, Kenzie Panthers
Level 6 - 2007 & older

Num Name Club/Team
0132 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.
0108 Carlson, Bailey Cooks Creek

0107 Klos, Amy Kips

0131 Hafenbrak, Delaney Corydon Gym.
0127 Morriseau, Calli Sunset
Level 6 - 2008

Num Name Club/Team
0129 Scaramuzzi, Chryssa Corydon Gym.
0125 Driedger, Sydnie Southport
0109 Cox, Chayanne Neepawa
0130 Pachet, Morgan Corydon Gym.

March 5, 2023 6:30:11 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.983 1001
8.8161002T
8.8161002T
8.600 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.866 1002
8.800 1003
8.966 1001

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.05
9.000 10-04
9.52510.01
9.200 10.03
9.400 10.02
8.32510.06

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.32510.0]
8.700 1003
8.300 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.100 1003
8.65010.01
8.500 1002

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.03
9.10010.02
8.62510.05
9.17510.01
8.6751004

Vault
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.950 1002
8.8251003
8.65010.04

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.02510.0] 9.62510.0] 9.20010.01
8.6751003 9.22510.03 9.000 10.02
8.9251002 8.850 1004 8.500 1004
8.250 1004 9.45010.02 8.7251003

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.150 1001 8.975100] 8.900 1001
8.82510.02 8.65010.03 8.70010.02
8.1251003 8.900 10.02 8.6251003

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
7.92510.05 8.450 1007 8.750 1002
8.1751003 7.25010.04 8.900 1001
8.650 1001 6.800 10.05 8.200 1005
8.15010.04 7.40010.03 8.40010.04
6.07510.06 8.37510.02 8.500 1003
8.500 1002 6.77510.06 8.100 1006

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.3501003 8.975100] 9.20010.0]
9.05010.0] 8.32510.02 8.95010.02
8.3751002 8.22510.03 8.500 1003
8.2501004 6.800 10.04 8.200 1004

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.52510.0] 7.97510.03 9.20010.01
8.90010.02 9.000 10.0] 7.85010.02
8.700 1003 8.30010.02 7.35010.03

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.7501001T 8.950 1002 9.25010.0]
8.3001003 8.60010.03 9.15010.02T
7.500 10.04 9.200 10.0 9.15010.02T
8.7501001T  7.52510.04 8.250 1004
4.15010.05 7.000 10.05 7.85010.05

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.050 1001 9.12510.0] 9.60010.01
8.0751002 8.700 10.02 8.700 1003
7.37510.04 8.30010.03 8.900 1002
7.50010.03 8.050 10.04 8.400 1004

All-Around
Score Place
36.833 1
35.716 2
35.091 3
35.025 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.891 1
34975 2
34616 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.025 1
33325 2
33.175 3
33.150 4
32350 5
31.700 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
35650 2
33.800 3
31550 4
All-Around
Score Place
34.800 1
34400 2
32850 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.800 1
35150 2
34475 3
33.700 4
27.675 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.825 1
34425 2
33400 3
32.600 4
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2023 Kips Classic

Level 6 - 2009 & 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0106 Gauthier, Georgia Kips
0105 Travica, Sasha Kips
0124 Brooks, Boe Tamarack
0104 Baranski, Kira Kips
0126 Sky, Shayla Red Lake

Level 7 - All Ages

Num Name Club/Team
0102 Teixeira, Kaeleigh Kips
0103 Rerie, Maksym Kips
0101 Koenig, Lyla Kips

March 5, 2023 6:30:11 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.32510.0]
8.92510.03
8.6251004
8.2251005

Vault
Score Place
8.72510.02
8.45010.03
8.775100]

Ubars
Score Place
9.42510.0]
8.250 1002
8.1001003
7.45010.04
5.75010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.000 1002
7.25010.03
8.100 1001

Beam
Score Place
7.97510.04
7.95010.05
8.250 1002
8.475100]
8.0251003

Beam
Score Place
8.9501001]
8.35010.02
7.05010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.30010.01
8.500 10-04T
8.75010.03
8.500 10.04T

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.000 10.03
9.100 10.02

All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
34825 2
33.775 3
33.300 4
30.500 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.025 1
33.050 2
33.025 3
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